ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING
a r c h i t e c t u r a l  a r e a  l i g h t i n g
Perspect
ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING2
ordering examples
1-LUMINAIRE	 2-LAMP/BALLAST	 3-ARM	 4-BASE-POLE	 5-COLOR	 6-OPTIONS
SL PL30CGR3	 150HPS	 SLA-1	 PR4-4R10 	 BLK	 LDL
2-SL PLD24-30C	 175PSMH 	 SLA-18-2	 PR5-5R16 	 MAL	 •
1-LUMINAIRE
UP POSITION
SL PL30C	C lear lexan lens with 30" hood. 38 lbs. EPA: 2.0  IP=53
SL PL30CGR3	C lear lexan lens with 30" hood. Type 3 refractor. 38 lbs. EPA: 2.0  IP=53
SL PL30CGR5	C lear lexan lens with 30" hood. Type 5 refractor. 38 lbs. EPA: 2.0  IP=53
SL PL30-24C	C lear lexan lens with 30" & 24" hood. 40 lbs. EPA: 2.27  IP=53
SL PL30-24CGR3	C lear lexan lens with 30" & 24" hood. Type 3 refractor. 40 lbs. EPA: 2.27  IP=53
SL PL30-24CGR5	C lear lexan lens with 30" & 24" hood. Type 5 refractor. 40 lbs. EPA: 2.27  IP=53
Note: Maximum wattage shall be 150 watts.
Down POSITION
SL PLD24C	C lear lexan lens with 24" hood, top mount. 40 lbs. EPA: 2.0  IP=53
SL PLD24CGR3	C lear lexan lens with 24" hood, top mount. Type 3 refractor. 40 lbs. EPA: 2.0  IP=53